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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

All EventsBest performance by points

Boys, 15 - 16 years

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 100m Medley 59.65 714
2. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 800m Freestyle 8:35.16 708
3. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1500m Freestyle 16:25.55 694
4. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Freestyle 1:57.35 682
5. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 50m Freestyle 24.31 671
6. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 50m Breaststroke 30.90 646
7. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Backstroke 2:09.60 644
8. TERZIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 200m Breaststroke 2:26.61 638
9. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1500m Freestyle 16:54.85 635

10. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola 200m Medley 2:15.33 617
11. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Backstroke 2:12.13 608
12. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 50m Freestyle 25.19 603
13. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Freestyle 2:02.46 600
14. ZUZIC, Marko 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 50m Breaststroke 31.72 597
15. CELIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 100m Medley 1:03.37 595
16. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Plivacki klub "Feniks",Sombor 100m Medley 1:03.64 588
17. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 50m Freestyle 25.60 574
18. RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 100m Freestyle 56.41 571
19. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 200m Freestyle 2:04.54 570
20. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 800m Freestyle 9:14.13 569

Girls, 15 - 16 years

1. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Plivacki klub "Feniks",Sombor 200m Freestyle 2:08.59 716
2. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Medley 2:24.77 704
3. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Medley 2:25.53 693
4. BASIC, Milana 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:10.30 688
5. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 100m Medley 1:08.69 673
6. IVANCEVIC, Milica 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 1:00.28 672
7. OLAH, Jelena 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 400m Freestyle 4:37.95 654
8. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 800m Freestyle 9:38.34 633
9. GRUIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 50m Breaststroke 36.06 592

BANJANIN, Natasa 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 50m Breaststroke 36.05 592
11. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Breaststroke 2:48.10 582
12. RADMILOVIC, Sara 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 50m Fly 31.32 572
13. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 100m Breaststroke 1:19.09 566
14. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 50m Fly 31.50 562
15. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Medley 2:37.14 551
16. VELICKOVIC, Andjela 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 200m Medley 2:37.84 543
17. PAVIC, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 50m Backstroke 33.51 537
18. SVITLICA, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 1500m Freestyle 19:37.22 536
19. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 1500m Freestyle 19:43.26 528
20. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 50m Freestyle 29.96 526

Boys, 17 - 18 years

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 200m Medley 2:03.48 812
2. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 100m Freestyle 51.52 749
3. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 200m Backstroke 2:05.05 717
4. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Breaststroke 2:21.09 716
5. SPASOV, Marko 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 100m Medley 59.65 714
6. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Backstroke 2:05.96 702
7. JOVIC, Marko 92 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 200m Freestyle 1:57.11 686
8. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Medley 1:00.48 685
9. DJUROVIC, Todo 92 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 200m Breaststroke 2:23.45 682

10. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 100m Breaststroke 1:06.33 676
11. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 400m Freestyle 4:10.03 673
12. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivcki klub Jagodina 50m Freestyle 24.37 666
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13. MELEG, Sasa 93 Profesional 50m Breaststroke 30.91 645
14. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 200m Freestyle 1:59.73 642
15. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 200m Fly 2:10.71 637
16. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 200m Medley 2:14.13 634
17. MILANOVIC, Milos 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1500m Freestyle 17:02.59 621
18. DAUTOVIC, Nikola 92 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 200m Freestyle 2:01.14 620
19. KATIN, Dejan 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Fly 2:12.07 617
20. BOJIC, Danilo 92 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 100m Freestyle 55.17 610

Women, 17 - 18 years

1. PETROVIC, Andjelka 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 200m Freestyle 2:01.67 845
2. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:01.72 844
3. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 200m Breaststroke 2:30.16 816
4. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 100m Backstroke 1:03.74 764
5. JOKSIMOVIC, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Freestyle 2:06.18 757
6. SAVOVIC, Sara 93 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 100m Freestyle 59.11 713
7. MIOC, Anja 93 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 100m Freestyle 59.42 702
8. TODOROVIC, Sonja 92 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 100m Fly 1:05.74 657
9. GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana 92 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 50m Breaststroke 35.43 624

10. GROZDANIC, Jelena 93 Plivcki klub Jagodina 50m Freestyle 28.41 617
11. PETROVIC, Jelena 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 100m Freestyle 1:02.44 605
12. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 50m Fly 31.37 569
13. VUKANOVIC, Nina 92 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Medley 2:35.53 568
14. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93 Plivcki klub Jagodina 100m Freestyle 1:04.75 542
15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana 93 Plivcki klub Jagodina 50m Freestyle 29.98 525
16. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Profesional 200m Backstroke 2:35.11 522
17. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 100m Freestyle 1:06.33 504
18. SMILJKOVIC, Maja 93 Plivacki klub Leskovac 50m Breaststroke 38.32 493
19. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 Profesional 50m Breaststroke 38.59 483
20. TELECKI, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 100m Medley 1:17.47 469

Men

1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 100m Breaststroke 59.35 943
2. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Freestyle 1:47.98 875
3. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Medley 56.19 854
4. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Serbia 100m Freestyle 49.47 846
5. SORAK, Stefan 92 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 200m Medley 2:03.48 812
6. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Freestyle 1:52.15 781
7. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 100m Freestyle 51.52 749
8. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 200m Backstroke 2:05.05 717
9. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Breaststroke 2:21.09 716

10. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 100m Medley 59.65 714
SPASOV, Marko 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 100m Medley 59.65 714

12. SILASKI, Milan 90 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 50m Freestyle 23.87 709
13. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 800m Freestyle 8:35.16 708
14. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Backstroke 2:05.96 702

IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola 200m Medley 2:09.63 702
BRATIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 50m Breaststroke 30.05 702

17. STEFANOVIC, Srecko 90 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 50m Fly 25.91 695
18. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 1500m Freestyle 16:25.55 694
19. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 100m Breaststroke 1:05.94 688
20. JOVIC, Marko 92 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 200m Freestyle 1:57.11 686
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Women

1. PETROVIC, Andjelka 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 200m Freestyle 2:01.67 845
2. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:01.72 844
3. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 200m Breaststroke 2:30.16 816
4. OSTOJIC, Milica 91 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1500m Freestyle 17:07.81 806
5. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 100m Backstroke 1:03.74 764
6. JOKSIMOVIC, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Freestyle 2:06.18 757
7. NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava 88 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 50m Freestyle 26.65 748
8. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Plivacki klub "Feniks",Sombor 200m Freestyle 2:08.59 716
9. SAVOVIC, Sara 93 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 100m Freestyle 59.11 713

10. MARJANOVIC, Jovanka 91 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Medley 1:07.62 706
11. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Medley 2:24.77 704
12. MIOC, Anja 93 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 100m Freestyle 59.42 702
13. SENJI, Monika 91 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 100m Freestyle 59.54 697
14. TESIC, Isidora 91 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Backstroke 1:05.84 694
15. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Medley 2:25.53 693
16. BASIC, Milana 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:10.30 688
17. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 100m Medley 1:08.69 673
18. IVANCEVIC, Milica 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 1:00.28 672
19. TODOROVIC, Sonja 92 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 100m Fly 1:05.74 657
20. OLAH, Jelena 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 400m Freestyle 4:37.95 654


